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Draw Sheet

MON 8 OCT 2018

Asia Pavilion

Round of 16
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Quarterfinals Semifinals Final
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22

33

KHLIFI Mariem TUN

No contestant

BROTHERS Saskia AUS

DJELLAB Y ALG

BOZKURT Hasret TUR

No contestant

PENCUE Nikol COL

No contestant

VISSER Marin NED

No contestant

OZBAS Szofi HUN

KRAPMAN Rachel CAN

PECHA Itzel MEX

No contestant

KIM Juhee KOR

CORRAO Alessia BEL

KHLIFI M (TUN)

BROTHERS S (AUS)

1s1 / 0s1  4:00

BOZKURT H (TUR)

PENCUE N (COL)

VISSER M (NED)

OZBAS S (HUN)

11 / 0s1  2:56

PECHA I (MEX)

CORRAO A (BEL)

11 / 1  2:48

KHLIFI M (TUN)

10 / 0  1:12

PENCUE N (COL)

10s1 / 0  2:02

OZBAS S (HUN)

10 / 0  2:38

CORRAO A (BEL)

10 / 0  0:13

KHLIFI M (TUN)

1s1 / 0  4:00

OZBAS S (HUN)

1s1 / 0  4:00

OZBAS S (HUN)

10s1 / 0s2  1:04 GS

Repechage

First Round of 8 Second Round of 8 Round of 4 Bronze Contests

16

17

18

23

25

31

32

DJELLAB Y ALG

KRAPMAN R CAN

KIM J KOR

DJELLAB Y (ALG)

BOZKURT H TUR

BROTHERS S AUS

KRAPMAN R (CAN)

PECHA I MEX

KIM J (KOR)

VISSER M NED

BOZKURT H (TUR)

10 / 0  0:19

BROTHERS S (AUS)

PECHA I (MEX)

10 / 0  3:11

KIM J (KOR)

1 / 0s2  4:00

BOZKURT H (TUR)

10 / 0  2:39

CORRAO A BEL

KIM J (KOR)

10 / 0  1:00

PENCUE N COL

CORRAO A (BEL)

10 / 1  1:05

KIM J (KOR)

1 / 0s1  4:00

Legend: nnPP/ssPP MM:SS GS
nn: IPP and WAZ for winner
ss: IPP and WAZ for loser
PP: Penalties (s1,s2,s3 or H/X for 

direct Hansoku-make)
MM:SS Winning Time
GS Golden Score

Number of judoka: 11

Classification

1 OZBAS Szofi HUN

2 KHLIFI Mariem TUN

3 CORRAO Alessia BEL

3 KIM Juhee KOR

5 BOZKURT Hasret TUR

5 PENCUE Nikol COL

7 BROTHERS Saskia AUS

7 PECHA Itzel MEX
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Draw Sheet

TUE 9 OCT 2018

Asia Pavilion

Round of 16
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Quarterfinals Semifinals Final
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SADUAKAS B KAZ

No contestant

NIHOZEKO Fleury BDI

SHOJAEI BAKHTIYARI IRI

VEG Zsombor HUN

No contestant

BAGRIN Alin MDA

No contestant

AYDIN Omer TUR

No contestant

GUTIERREZ Julian MEX

WU Xiao-Zhang TPE

BURGOS Joaquin ARG

No contestant

POGOREVC Rok SLO

SULAMANIDZE  Ilia GEO

SADUAKAS B (KAZ)

SHOJAEI BAKHTIYARI (IRI)

10s1 / 0s3  3:19

VEG Z (HUN)

BAGRIN A (MDA)

AYDIN O (TUR)

WU XZ (TPE)

10 / 0  0:57

BURGOS J (ARG)

SULAMANIDZE I (GEO)

10 / 0s1  2:01

SADUAKAS B (KAZ)

11 / 0s1  4:00

VEG Z (HUN)

10 / 0  1:30

AYDIN O (TUR)

1 / 0s1  4:00

SULAMANIDZE I (GEO)

10s1 / 0s1  3:11

SADUAKAS B (KAZ)

1s1 / 0s2  4:00

SULAMANIDZE I (GEO)

1s1 / 0s1  4:00

SADUAKAS B (KAZ)

1s2 / 0s2  2:12 GS

Repechage

First Round of 8 Second Round of 8 Round of 4 Bronze Contests

10

11

12

15

15
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21

NIHOZEKO F BDI

GUTIERREZ J MEX

POGOREVC R SLO

NIHOZEKO F (BDI)

BAGRIN A MDA

SHOJAEI BAKHTIYARI IRI

GUTIERREZ J (MEX)

BURGOS J ARG

POGOREVC R (SLO)

WU XZ TPE

BAGRIN A (MDA)

10 / 0  0:35

SHOJAEI BAKHTIYARI (IRI)

BURGOS J (ARG)

1s1 / 0s1  4:00

POGOREVC R (SLO)

10s1 / 0  3:54

BAGRIN A (MDA)

10s1 / 1  1:34

AYDIN O TUR

POGOREVC R (SLO)

10 / 0s1  2:17

VEG Z HUN

AYDIN O (TUR)

10 / 1  1:20

VEG Z (HUN)

10 / 0  1:45

Legend: nnPP/ssPP MM:SS GS
nn: IPP and WAZ for winner
ss: IPP and WAZ for loser
PP: Penalties (s1,s2,s3 or H/X for 

direct Hansoku-make)
MM:SS Winning Time
GS Golden Score

Number of judoka: 11

Classification

1 SADUAKAS Bekarys KAZ

2 SULAMANIDZE Ilia GEO

3 AYDIN Omer TUR

3 VEG Zsombor HUN

5 BAGRIN Alin MDA

5 POGOREVC Rok SLO

7 SHOJAEI BAKHTIYARI Abolfazl IRI

7 BURGOS Joaquin ARG


